Dell® PowerEdge R630E with
PowerVault MD3060e Rack Server
Valid through December 31, 2016
Fall 2015
Preloaded Network Video Recorder – 1U Rack OS
Server and 4U Rack Storage Chassis
• Easy Installation • Superior US-based Technical Support
• IP Licenses Activated • 3 Year Hardware Warranty*
• Tested and Configured • Unlimited Software Upgrades for all Video
Insight software licenses.
Video Insight NVR’s come pre-loaded, activated and tested with the full Video
Insight Software Suite. The “plug and play” NVR is ready immediately out of the
box for a quick start to record and view you and your customer’s cameras.
Model Specifications
MODEL TOTAL STORAGE USABLE STORAGE RAM PROCESSOR POWER SUPPLY
NVR-R-STG-80TB-4U60 80TB 63TB 16GB Dual Dual
NVR-R-STG-120TB-4U60 120TB 101TB 16GB Dual Dual
NVR-R-STG-160TB-4U60 160TB 134TB 16GB Dual Dual
NVR-R-STG-200TB-4U60 200TB 169TB 16GB Dual Dual
NVR-R-STG-240TB-4U60 240TB 206TB 16GB Dual Dual
NVR-R-STG-120TB-4U60-6 120TB 95TB 16GB Dual Dual
NVR-R-STG-180TB-4U60-6 180TB 152TB 16GB Dual Dual
NVR-R-STG-240TB-4U60-6 240TB 204TB 16GB Dual Dual
NVR-R-STG-300TB-4U60-6 300TB 250TB 16GB Dual Dual
NVR-R-STG-360TB-4U60-6 360TB 311TB 16GB Dual Dual
Storage Chassis Specifications
Component Description
Raid Controller PERC H810 External RAID Controller (on R630E)
Drive Capacity Up to 60 HDD